Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.11
23.25
23.30
23.50
23.64
23.74
23.76
23.78
23.87
24.53
24.59
24.71
24.76
24.90
24.97
25.53
26.61
27.03
27.44
27.95
28.19
30.37
30.37
30.43
30.46

31.08
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663

612
610
609
602
555
551
543
539
530
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434
414
396
375
365
292
292
290
289
272

Round

Date

14/01/24
19/11/23
14/12/23
16/07/23
16/09/23
19/11/23
22/10/23
24/09/23
04/11/23
05/11/22
11/12/22
17/10/21
16/10/22
06/11/21
04/07/22
27/06/21
20/10/19
07/07/19
01/12/19
28/04/19
20/11/18
21/11/16
02/12/16
10/09/16
16/10/16
09/09/17
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Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

Brighton Ken Deeley Open
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Venue

Prince Regent
Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield

West Sussex
Brighton
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley

West Sussex
Winchester
Winchester
Edenbridge
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Edenbridge LC
Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level
3
2
Mid Sussex 2
3
3
2
2
4
2
2
4
2
2
East Grins'd 2
4
0
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
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o1.09
31.88
32.03
32.33
32.78
33.10
33.97
34.25
34.34
34.59
34.74
34.92
38.40
39.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.11
23.30
23.74
23.25
23.87
23.76
23.78
23.64
23.50
24.59
24.53
24.76
24.97
24.90
24.71
25.53
27.44
26.61
27.03
27.95
28.19
31.08
30.37
30.37
30.46
30.43
31.69

32.03
32.33
31.88
34.25
34.59
33.10
34.74
33.97

34.34
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252
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242
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225
209
203
202
197
195
192
144

132
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663
647
612
651
602
610
609
620
631
551
555
539
526
530
543
492
396
434
414
375
365
272
292
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290
257

249
242
252
203
197
225
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209
202

Round

m m I I

T

UO/U4/ 10
12/09/15
19/11/15
18/09/15
15/03/14
27/10/14
23/09/14
13/12/14
15/03/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
12/11/13
14/06/13
13/11/12

Date

14/01/24
14/12/23
19/11/23
19/11/23
04/11/23
22/10/23
24/09/23
16/09/23
16/07/23
11/12/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
04/07/22
06/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
01/12/19
20/10/19
07/07/19
28/04/19
20/11/18
09/09/17
02/12/16
21/11/16
16/10/16
10/09/16
03/04/16

19/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
27/10/14
11/10/14
23/09/14
15/03/14

LILUETIANIPLON EdSLEl VIEEL £U 10
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs
NASLS2014 Round Three

Sussex County Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

NASLS2014 Round Three

NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Winter Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Sussex County Championships

DUYIIUI NeyIs
Brighton

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Crawley

Dover

Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Prince Regent
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Crawley

West Sussex
Brighton

West Sussex
Edenbridge
Winchester
Crawley
Edenbridge LC
Winchester
Crawley

Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Brighton
Bexleyheath
Dover
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead

Crawley

castanisu
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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32.78
34.92
38.40

39.57
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232
192
144
132

15/03/14
12/11/13
14/06/13
13/11/12

Sussex County Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships
East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships

Crawley
East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead
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East Grins'd

East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
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