Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.11	663	Н	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
23.25	651	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
23.30	647	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Mid Sussex	2
23.50	631	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
23.64	620	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
23.74	612	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
23.76	610	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
23.78	609	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
23.87	602	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
24.53	555	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
24.59	551	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
24.71	543	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
24.76	539	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
24.90	530	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	East Grins'd	2
24.97	526	F	04/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
25.53	492	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
26.61	434	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
27.03	414	F	07/07/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
27.44	396	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
27.95	375	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
28.19	365	F	20/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.37	292	F	21/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.37	292	F	02/12/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.43	290	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
30.46	289	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
31.08	272	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
ovright 202	24	E	00/04/16	Littlehammten Easter Maat 2016	Pagnar Dagia	Powered By SPOR	rsystem

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

	51.09	201	г	UJ/U4/ ID	Littlemanipton caster weet 2010	DUYIUI NEYIS	East Ginns u	Page 2 / 3
ŝ	31.88	252	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
ŝ	32.03	249	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
;	32.33	242	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
;	32.78	232	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
;	33.10	225	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
;	33.97	209	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
ŝ	34.25	203	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
;	34.34	202	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
;	34.59	197	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	East Grins'd	3
(34.74	195	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
;	34.92	192	F	12/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
	38.40	144	F	14/06/13	East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
ŝ	39.57	132	F	13/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.11	663	Н	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
23.30	647	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Mid Sussex	2
23.74	612	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
23.25	651	F	19/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
23.87	602	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
23.76	610	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
23.78	609	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
23.64	620	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
23.50	631	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
24.59	551	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
24.53	555	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
24.76	539	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
24.97	526	F	04/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
24.90	530	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	East Grins'd	2
24.71	543	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
25.53	492	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
27.44	396	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
26.61	434	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
27.03	414	F	07/07/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
27.95	375	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
28.19	365	F	20/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
31.08	272	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
30.37	292	F	02/12/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.37	292	F	21/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
30.46	289	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
30.43	290	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
31.69	257	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
32.03	249	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.33	242	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
31.88	252	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
34.25	203	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
34.59	197	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	East Grins'd	3
33.10	225	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
34.74	195	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.97	209	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
34.34	202	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
yright 2024		-				Powered By SPOR	-

32.78	232	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	Page 3 / 3 2
34.92	192	F	12/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.40	144	F	14/06/13	East Grinstead SC Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
39.57	132	F	13/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4